



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 76 14 Milan Sebastiano22 74 2 Koppers Brandon

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

60 126 Total Team
16 38 14 Milan Sebastiano
11 27 6 Raffaelli Giacomo
10 17 10 Mazzone Tiziano
10 69 Total Team
3 19 1 Polo Alberto
2 3 2 Vitelli Marco
2 10 6 Raffaelli Giacomo
2 111 Total Team
1 24 1 Polo Alberto
1 11 12 Galassi Gianluca

40 Total Team
112 306 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

53 140 Total Team
16 43 6 Nickifor Ryan
16 43 2 Koppers Brandon
6 16 5 Coleman Lucas

12 69 Total Team
6 16 2 Koppers Brandon
3 16 6 Nickifor Ryan
1 9 15 Regehr Joel
4 97 Total Team
2 10 7 Szwarc Arthur
1 12 5 Coleman Lucas
1 17 15 Regehr Joel

27 Total Team
96 306 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Polo Alberto
2 Vitelli Marco
3 Zoppellari Francesco
5 Cavuto Oreste
6 Raffaelli Giacomo
7 Balaso FabioL

10 Mazzone Tiziano
12 Galassi Gianluca
14 Milan Sebastiano
15 Argenta Andrea
16 Sbertoli Riccardo
17 Pierotti Marco

   
  

 
   
L L L L
   
   
   

   
 

13
5

2
13

10
4

17

3
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Michele Totire
Simone Roscini

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Chancy Gabriel
2 Koppers Brandon
4 Scheerhoorn Blake
5 Coleman Lucas
6 Nickifor Ryan
7 Szwarc Arthur
8 Richards AndrewL
9 Riopel Olivier

10 Keturakis Byron
13 Chambers Arran
14 West Keith
15 Regehr Joel

   
   
 

   
   
  

L L L L


 
 

   

1
22
3
8

19
5

3
2
6

Coach:
Assistant:

John Barrett
Brock Davidiuk

Referees: EBRAHIM-ALI, Jaafar (BRN) & CACADOR, Anderson (BRA)

CAN
ITA 3

1 39
37

19
25

19
25

19
25

96
112

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:41 0:27 0:29 0:28 2:05

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

29 40015.09.2015
Tijuana
HPC

Match duration:  Start: 17:25  End: 19:39  Total: 2:14
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship 2015
Pool F - Round 2 / Places 1-8


